Upholstered bed 160x200 - Melany €899.00

Length
Width

Sleeping (mattress) area

Height

Seat height
Leg height
Functions
Mattress
Colour
Material

Leg material
Material code

Manufacturer

SKU

220

160

160x200

135

45

15

Without storage box
Not included

Silver

Boucle

Wood

NOW OR NEVER 83
Cyprus Home LAV

Melany-160cm-NowOrNever83-silver grey-
boucle




